Monitorler

27

27

27

28

27

27

27

27

Uriin
ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D HDMI

mDP

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD HDR

IP

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP TYPE C

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP

TYPE-C

ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

10+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

450,00

519,00

659,00

456,00

460,00

699,00

799,00

819,00
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usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb



